
FIRST NAME LAST NAME BROKERAGE EMAIL BROKER'S ADDRESS BROKERAGE # CELL PHONE # AGENT LICENSE #

Andrea Shannon Better Homes and Garden Real Estate Metro Brokers andrea.shannon@metrobrokers.com 1075 Fairburb Rd Ste 109, Atlanta, GA 30331 404-843-2500 404-310-4519 290001

Ashley Slade Coldwell Banker West Cobb atsrealtyco@gmail.com 800 Whitlock Avenue, Marietta, GA 30064 770-429-0600 470-727-5680 414149

Audrey Strachan Kay Realty Group, LLC. Audrey.KGR@gmail.com 4550 Jonesboro Rd. Ste A2-324 Union City, GA 30291 404-624-6537 786-213-1865 346200

Barbara Dyer Keller Williams Atlanta Classic Realty BDYERNID@GMAIL.COM
3800 Camp Creek Parkway, Bldg. 1800/ Ste 100,                               
Atlanta, GA 30331 404-564-9500 770-616-3100 202130

Benita Turner Home Smart BuywithBenita@gmail.com 2911 Piedmont Road, NE, Ste. B Atlanta, GA 30305 404-876-4901 404-599-9989  343947

Bonnie Stewart Executive Realty & Development Co. Inc. bstewart@calconmutualmortgage.com 922 81E Suite 272 McDonough, GA 30252 404-375-4934 336408

Brad Nevin Exp Realty LLC brad.nevin@exprealty.com 1230 Peachtree St, Atlanta, GA 30309 888-959-9461 404-403-1300 309415

Brandi Phillips Exp Realty LLC realtorbrandiphillips@gmail.com 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Ste. 1900, Atlanta, GA 30309 888-959-9461 678-570-4984 426603

Brittiany Royster Keller Williams Realty Buckhead brittianyroyster@gmail.com 3650 Habersham Rd NW, Atlanta, GA 30305 404-604-3800 404-861-0573 393631

Corey Smith Metro Brokers Inc coresm@gmail.com 1075 Fairburn Rd Ste 109, Atlanta, GA 30331 404-843-2500 706-951-1566 400514

Crystal Marniko Ricks Keller Williams Realty Signature Partners cricksrealtor@gmail.com 3375 Dallas Hwy Suite 100, Marietta, GA 30064 678-631-1700 478-787-3861 434168

Cynthia Hickerson Metro Brokers Inc cynthia.hickerson@metrobrokers.com 1075 Fairburn Rd Ste 109, Atlanta, GA 30331 404-843-2500 678-443-6135 416395

Daphne Williams HomeSmart dhwill2188@gmail.com 2911 Piedmont Road, NE, Ste. B Atlanta, GA 30305 404-876-4901 404-797-0376 279718

Derrick Dahl Dahl House, LLC. Derrick@dahlhouserealty.com 1787 LEDO AVE., DECATUR, GA 30035  770-284-1042 770-284-1042 375450

Derrick Duckworth Call It Closed International, Inc. Derrick@LiveAlongTheBeltline.com 4851 Tamiami Trail N, Ste 200, Naples, FL 34103 239-220-8607 770-354-1565  284748

Diamond Tidwell Coldwell Banker Realty diamondtidwellrealty@gmail.com 5192 Avalon Blvd, Alpharetta, GA 30009 770-642-0399 404-790-4952 405807

Diana Dandridge Home Smart Diana@DianaDandridge.com 2911 Piedmont Road, NE, Ste. B Atlanta, GA 30305 404-876-4901 404-876-4901 380023

Dierdra (Dee Dee) Wilson Home Smart: Smoke Rise Agents Team deedee@smokeriseagents.com 4500 Hugh Howell Rd Suite 560, Tucker, GA 30087  770-573-9715 678-570-5921 319753

Eboni Killian Sovereign Realty & Management eboni.killian@sovereignrm.com 164 Moreland Avenue SE, Atlanta, GA 30316 404-974-4694 678-860-9408 342269

Erik Dickerson Exp Realty LLC edickerson21@gmail.com 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Ste. 1900, Atlanta, GA 30309 888-959-9461 470-485-5967 372563

Fernetra Bryant Village Premier Collection, LLC fernetratherealtor@gmail.com 3423 Piedmont Rd NE, Atlanta, GA 30305 404-965-4080 678-687-6363 418129

Gemica Callaway Compass info@micarelates.com 1409 Peachtree St NE, Atlanta, GA 30309 404-668-6621 404-992-4334 386672

Helen Simmons Coldwell Banker Residential Real Estate helennicolerealtor@gmail.com 240 N Highland Ave NE, Ste E, Atlanta, GA 30307 404-874-2262 404-610-3535 345147

Hubert Tate Keller Williams Realty, Premier Atlanta, LLC huberttate@kw.com 3650 Habersham Rd NW, Atlanta, GA 30305 678-680-8729 404-564-9500 377013

Jakari Pittman Exp Realty LLC jakaripittmanrealestate@gmail.com 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Ste. 1900, Atlanta, GA 30309 888-959-9461 404-386-7857 417230

James Butler Keller Williams Realty Buckhead james.butler@kw.com 3650 Habersham Rd NW, Atlanta, GA 30305 404-604-3800 470-512-3855 377069

Janet Bobbitt Virtual Properties Realty janetgreatchoiceproperties@yahoo.com 2750 Premiere Pkwy #200, Duluth, GA 30097 770-495-5050 404-849-5206 417512

Jennifer Capers Coldwell Banker Realty
jennifer.capers@coldwellbankeratlanta.co
m 3050 Peachtree Rd, Ste 500, Atlanta, GA 500 404-262-1234 404-316-9754 409642

Jhonae Caines Wynd Realty LLC jcainesrealestate@gmail.com 151 Ted Turner Dr NW, Atlanta, GA 30303 404-933-4017 404-919-9234 413434

John Morris Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Woodstock john.morris@bhhsgeorgia.com 1085 Buckhead Crossing #100, Woodstock, GA 30189 770-517-2150 678-478-2424 283968

Jonathan Durant HomeSmart detjd@hotmail.com 2911 Piedmont Road, NE, Ste. B Atlanta, GA 30305 404-876-4901 770-855-3712 392967

Karen Burgo Exp Realty LLC creditlady911@gmail.com 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Ste. 1900, Atlanta, GA 30309 888-959-9461 770-896-7700 379012

Karen Carter-Cabell Metro Brokers Inc kc.cabell@metrobrokers.com 7230 Stonecrest Pkwy Ste B, Lithonia, GA 30038 404-843-2500 678-587-7547 171239

Kelli Barbour Atlanta Luxury Homes & Condos Corp kbarbour.marketing@gmail.com 3340 Peachtree Rd NE, Ste 1800, Atlanta, GA 30326 404-994-4848 404-593-9444 425326



Kiara Hawkins Drake Realty, Inc. Ki@kthawkins.com 3535 Roswell Rd., Suite 41, Marietta, Ga. 30062 770-565-2044 470-775-6120 390089

LaCressa Morrow Intown Lifestyle Group lacressa@intownlifestylegroup.com 621 North Avenue NE S. C50, Atlanta, GA 30308 404-541-3500 404-808-1684 288809

Lakendra Wiggan Exp Realty LLC info@makingmoveswithkendra.com 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Ste. 1900, Atlanta, GA 30309 888-959-9461 305-926-0372 394229

Latika Archuleta Citywide Realty latikaarchuleta@yahoo.com 4426 Hugh Howell Rd #B, Tucker, GA 30084 770-609-5769 770-231-2253 184058

Lentheus Chaney Sovereign Realty & Management lentheus@buildyourfortnow.com 164 Moreland Avenue SE, Atlanta, GA 30316 404-974-4694 404-849-8828 382206

Marvina Burgos Better Homes and Garden Real Estate Metro Brokers marvina.burgos@metrobrokers.com 1215 Eagles Landing Pkwy Ste 101, Stockbrige, GA 30281 404-843-2500 678-587-4523 430352

Mia Wade Golden Locks Brokerage mia@goldenlocksbrokerage.com 375 Rockbridge Rd NW, Lilburn, GA 30047 678-793-7096 404-840-6563 349604

Mimi Byrd Premier West Group, LLC mimibyrdhomes@gmail.com 2700 Cumberland Pkwy, Ste 400, Atlanta, GA 30339 470-907-8266 404-667-1459 405054

Miracle Chateau (formerly Holt) Village Premier Collection miracle.chateau@villagepremier.com 12425 Veterans Memorial Hwy, Douglasville, GA 30134 404-965-4080 404-380-6253 355598

Milette  Watkins Kfortuna South Realty info@watkinsrealtyco.com 271 Culver St, Lawrenceville, GA 470-817-7896 470-535-3697 410975

Nakita Head Premier West Group, LLC nakita.head@me.com 2700 Cumberland Pkwy, Ste 400, Atlanta, GA 30339 470-907-8266 404-759-6757 369294

Nekesha Head Keller Williams West Atlanta nekeshahead@yahoo.com 2700 Cumberland Pkwy, Ste 400, Atlanta, GA 30339 470-907-8266 404-956-7495
 

384791

Patrice Breaux Home Smart Patrice.Breaux@palmerhouseproperties.com2911 Piedmont Road, NE, Ste. B Atlanta, GA 30305 404-876-4901 404-493-2613 327499

Patricia Houston Golden Locks Brokerage phsrealestate@gmail.com 352 University Ave SW, S110, Atlanta, GA 30310 678-598-3359 678-598-3359 281521

Peggy Devoney Houston Realty, Inc peggy@404atlanta.com 200 Glendridge Point Pkwy, Atlanta, GA 30342 404-285-2682 404-531-5700 180151

Raquel O'Connor Virtual Properties Realty raquel@buyandsellwithraquel.com 2750 Premiere Pkwy #200, Duluth, GA 30097 770-495-5050 678-879-5530 321314

Reaver Golden Exp Realty LLC reavergolden@gmail.com 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Ste. 1900, Atlanta, GA 30309 888-959-9461 803-594-3815 181610

Ruth Lewis Metro Brokers Inc ruth.lewis@metrobrokers.com 7230 Stonecrest Pkwy Ste B, Lithonia, GA 30038 404-843-2500 678-587-7811 167899

Sarah Brown Bolst sarah@striveatl.com 620 Glen Iris Dr NE Unit 1-A, Atlanta, GA 30308 404-482-2293 832-423-1482 402906

Shatima Tankson 1028 West strategy@1028west.com 1100 Peachtree St NE, Ste 968, Atlanta, GA 30309 404-974-6631 404-974-6631 367733

Shelby Crews Worth Clark, Inc home@shelbycrews.com 800 Battery Ave SE Ste 100, Atlanta, GA 30339 404-305-3899 912-256-8074 422142

Sonya Peterson Realty One Group Edge sonyapetersonrealestate@gmail.com 625 Molly Lane #140, Woodstock, GA 30189 678-909-7709 770-733-4958 284639

Staci Tyler Keller Williams Realty Buckhead stacityler0526@gmail.com 3650 Habersham Rd NW, Atlanta, GA 30305 404-604-3800 470-410-1334 427583

Takisha Wood Homesmart realtor@takishawood.com 2911 Piedmont Road, NE, Ste. B Atlanta, GA 30305 404-876-4901 678-542-9272 350052

Tamasia Johnson 1st Class Real Estate Premier Group LTD tamasia.johnson@1stclassre.com 145 Howell Rd, Tyrone, GA 30290 404-531-5700 973-380-2520 429995

Tanya Ligons Home Smart tanyaligons@att.net 2911 Piedmont Road, NE, Ste. B Atlanta, GA 30305 404-876-4901 404-803-6400 306181

Taryn Bell Keller Williams Peachtree Road tarynbell@kw.com 804 Town Blvd NE, Broohaven, GA 30319 404-419-3500 470-231-5701 420275

Tashana Turner Her-Co tashana@her-co.net 4743 Albany Way Yvonne Harris, Atlanta, 30331 310-809-1791 404-414-7728 414920

Tonia Luster T. Luster Realty Group tonialuster@tlusterrealty.com; 6065 Roswell Rd, #450 Atlanta, GA 30328  470-734-2064 404-482-5846 363582

Valeria Knox Divvy Brokerage LLC knox.valeria@gmail.com 545 Hanlon Way, Alpharetta, GA 30009 585-613-8711 770-940-4730 374502

Yvonne Harris Her-Co Realty, LLC yvonne@her-co.net   4743 Albany Way, Atlanta, GA 30331 310-809-1791  310-809-1791 352996


